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BURLEIGH COUNTY - AREA IV

BURLEIGH COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: David Carpenter
916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6

Bismarck ND 58503-0548

Phone: 701-250-4518, Ext 3

District Board

Jeremy Saeman, Supervisor 36251 275th St NE - Wing, ND 58495 701-391-6863
David Bauer, Supervisor 34575 158th St NE - Regan, ND 58477 701-400-1165
David Carpenter, Supervisor 11200 249th St - Moffit, ND 58560 701-955-0290
Tyler Lang, Supervisor* 3750 Hwy 14 - Sterling, ND 58572 701-204-1066
Cody Kologi, Supervisor* 23251 Moffit Rd - Moffit, ND 58560 701-426-5251

Advisory to the District
Tyler Kralicek, Ext Agent 3715 E Bismarck Expressway - Bismarck, ND 58501 701-221-6865
Danelle Dahlke, NRCS DC 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518

District Staff

Cindy Makedonski, District Clerk 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518
Darrell Oswald, District Tech 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518
Chad Thorson, District Tech 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518
Jaden Deckert, Urban Cons 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518
Seth Boechler, District Tech 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-250-4518
Jay Fuhrer, Part-time District Tech 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-426-1919
Virginia Mehlhoff, Part-time 916 E Interstate Ave, Suite 6 - Bismarck, ND 58503 701-898-1395

EMMONS COUNTY - AREA IV

EMMONS COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: Leo Kiefer
318 S Broadway Street

Linton ND 58552

701-254-4653

District Board

James Silvernagel, Supervisor 5820 11th Ave SE - Hazelton, ND 58544 701-782-6246
Leo Kiefer, Supervisor 8715 20th Ave SE - Hague, ND 58542 701-336-7163
Doug Bichler, Supervisor 130 83rd St SE - Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4306
Jim VanderVorst, Supervisor* 9740 8th Ave - Hague, ND 58542 701-336-7532
Ryan Nagel, Supervisor* 675 71st St SE - Linton, ND 58552 701-516-7735

Advisory to the District
Emily Leier, Ext Agent 100 4th St NW - Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4811
Paige Schmidt, NRCS DC 318 S Broadway St - Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4653

District Staff
Rhonda Kelsch, District Admin 318 S Broadway St - Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4653
Noah Schaeffer, District Tech 318 S Broadway St - Linton, ND 58552 701-254-4653



KIDDER COUNTY - AREA IV

KIDDER COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: Justin Olson
515 Hwy 10 West

Steele ND 58482

Phone: 701-475-2241, Ext 3

District Board

Justin Olson, Supervisor 4380 42nd Ave SE - Tappen, ND 58487 701-327-2156
Jack Spah, Supervisor 1762 27th Ave SE - Tuttle, ND 58488 701-867-2894
Tyler Fischer, Supervisor* 3982 20th Ave SE - Driscoll, ND 58532 701-391-7540
Curtis Haibeck, Supervisor 312 3rd Ave SE - Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2807
Beth Leier, Supervisor* 5070 30th Ave SE - Dawson, ND 58428 701-327-8324

Advisory to the District
Penny Nester, Ext Agent 120 Broadway East - Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2632
Nic Kramer, NRCS DC 515 Hwy 10 West - Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2241

District Staff
Vacant, District Clerk 515 Hwy 10 West - Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2241
Joshua Schmaltz, District Tech 515 Hwy 10 West - Steele, ND 58482 701-475-2241

LOGAN COUNTY - AREA IV

LOGAN COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: Gabe Erbele
PO Box 240

Napoleon ND 58561

Phone: 701-754-2234, Ext 3

District Board

Gabe Erbele, Supervisor 6471 51st Ave SE - Lehr, ND 58460-9152 701-424-3351
Adam Weigel, Supervisor 7042 46th Ave SE - Wishek, ND 58495 701-325-0365
Jeff Schneider, Supervisor 5932 25th Ave SE - Kintyre, ND 58549-9626 701-332-6746
Darrell Becker, Supervisor* 7372 Hwy 3 - Napoleon, ND 58561 701-332-6798
Cole Johnson, Supervisor* 3151 56th St SE - Napoleon, ND 58561 701-321-0215

Advisory to the District
Sheldon Gerhardt, Ext Agent 301 Broadway - Napoleon, ND 58561 701-754-2504
Andy Gross, NRCS DC PO Box 240 - Napoleon, ND 585861 701-754-2234

District Staff
Shelley Vetter, District Mgr PO Box 240 - Napoleon, ND 585861 701-754-2234
Shane Weigel, District Tech PO Box 240 - Napoleon, ND 585861 701-754-2234



MCINTOSH COUNTY - AREA IV

MCINTOSH COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PO Box 389
Ashley ND 58413
Phone: 701-288-3481, Ext 3

District Board

Cordell Bettenhausen, Supervisor

Sandra Meidinger, Supervisor
Lisa Neu, Supervisor

Rod Eszlinger, Supervisor*
Vacant

Advisory to the District
Crystal Schaunaman, Ext Agent

Rani Pope-Lloyd, NRCS DC

District Staff
Dawn Hahne, District Mgr

MCLEAN COUNTY - AREA IV

SOUTH MCLEAN SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PO BOX 537
Turtle Lake ND 58575
Phone: 701-448-2474

District Board

Drew Peterson, Supervisor
Ethan Fylling, Supervisor
Doris Wall, Supervisor

Tom Volochenko, Supervisor*
Jeffrey Walcker, Supervisor*

Advisory to the District
Sarah Bedgar, Ext Agent
David Hendrickson, NRCS DC

District Staff

Christiana Kelly, District Clerk
Wyat Klabunde, District Tech
Chris Gradin, Watershed Coord

Chair: Cordell Bettenhausen

3770 88th St SE - Wishek, ND 58495
5838 86th St SE - Fredonia, ND 58440
9425 47th Ave SE - Ashley, ND 58413
PO Box 292 - Ashley, ND 58413

PO Box 200 - Ashley, ND 58413
PO Box 389 - Ashley, ND 58413

PO Box 389 - Ashley, ND 58413

451 21st Ave SW - Washburn, ND 58577
1531 22nd Ave NW - Turtle Lake, ND 58575
959 2nd St SW - Mercer, ND 58559

1919 4th Ave NW - Butte, ND 58723

1044 5th St SW - Mercer, ND 58559

611 Main Ave - Washburn, ND 58577
PO Box 537 - Turtle Lake, ND 58575

PO Box 537 - Turtle Lake, ND 58575
PO Box 537 - Turtle Lake, ND 58575
PO Box 537 - Turtle Lake, ND 58575

Chair: Drew Peterson

701-452-2114
701-698-2652
701-288-3949
701-288-3661

701-288-5180
701-288-3481

701-288-3481

701-315-0162
701-315-0252
701-447-2655
701-721-7315
701-734-6217

701-462-9903
701-448-2377

701-448-2474
701-448-0593
701-315-0380



MCLEAN COUNTY - AREA IV

WEST MCLEAN SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

140 5th Ave SW
Garrison ND 58540-7608
Phone: 701-463-2851, Ext 3

District Board

Edward Hauf, Supervisor

Jay Hansen, Supervisor

Mark Retterath, Supervisor
Richard WhiteBear, Supervisor*
Jeffrey Myers, Supervisor*

Advisory to the District
Sarah Bedgar, Ext Agent
Vacant, NRCS Soil Con Tech

District Staff
Sheryl Krueger, District Clerk
Corey Bittner, NRCS Soil Tech

Kristine Wilkens, Farm Bill Specialist

Daniel Gackle, District Mgr/Tech

MORTON COUNTY - AREA IV

MORTON COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

2540 Overlook Lane
Mandan ND 58554
Phone: 701-667-1163, Ext 3

District Board

Aaron Steckler, Supervisor
Rocky Bateman, Supervisor
George Ferderer, Supervisor
Steve Tomac, Supervisor*
Richard Tokach, Supervisor*

Advisory to the District
Renae Gress, Ext Agent
Landon Weiser, NRCS DC

District Staff

Malissa McKee, District Secretary
Ryan Kobliansky, District Tech
Thomas Osterbauer, District Tech

Chair: Jeffrey Myers

2996 27th St NW - Max, ND 58759
5331 A 29th St NW - Ryder, ND 58779
4128 13th St NW - Garrison, ND 58540
PO Box 460 - Garrison, ND 58540
6361 24th St NW - Ryder, ND 58779

PO Box 1108 - Washburn, ND 58577
140 5th Ave SW Garrison, ND 58540

140 5th Ave SW Garrison, ND 58540
140 5th Ave SW Garrison, ND 58540
140 5th Ave SW Garrison, ND 58540
140 5th Ave SW Garrison, ND 58540

5227 Cty Rd 82 - St Anthony, ND 58566
5780 Cty Rd 84 - New Salem, ND 58563
3695 27th Ave - Mandan, ND 58554
2498 59th St - St Anthony, ND 58566
5520 Cty Rd 81 - St Anthony, ND 58566

210 2nd Ave NW - Mandan, ND 58554
2540 Overlook Lane - Mandan, ND 58554

2540 Overlook Lane - Mandan, ND 58554
2540 Overlook Lane - Mandan, ND 58554
2540 Overlook Lane - Mandan, ND 58554

Chair: Aaron Steckler

701-679-2644
701-758-2490
701-337-6144
701-595-6787
701-743-4548

701-462-8541
701-463-2851

701-463-2851
701-463-2851
701-463-2851
701-463-2851

701-445-7446
701-843-8294
701-220-5260
701-445-7364
701-445-7390

701-667-3340
701-667-1163

701-667-1163
701-667-1163
701-667-1163



OLIVER COUNTY - AREA IV

OLIVER COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: Lonnie Henke
PO Box 87

Center ND 58530

Phone: 701-794-3215

District Board

David Porsborg, Supervisor 2722 37th Ave SW - New Salem, ND 58563 701-794-3534
Kendal Price, Supervisor 2235 22nd St SW - Hensler, ND 58530 701-527-2228
Lonnie Henke, Supervisor 4889 19th St SW - New Salem, ND 58563 701-794-3324
Mike Bauer, Supervisor* PO Box 105 - Center, ND 58530 701-213-0908
Daryn Karges, Supervisor* 1550 49th St SW - Hazen, ND 58563 701-880-1013

Advisory to the District
Rick Schmidt, Ext Agent PO Box 166 - Center, ND 58530 701-207-0010
Chet Zapzalka, NRCS DC PO Box 87 - Center, ND 58530 701-794-3215

District Staff
Jerimiah Hanson, District Mgr PO Box 87 - Center, ND 58530 701-794-3215

SHERIDAN COUNTY - AREA IV

SHERIDAN COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT Chair: Kyle Jensen
123 Main St/PO Box 346

McClusky ND 58463

Phone: 701-363-9140

District Board

Kyle Jensen, Supervisor 1524 2nd St SE - Denhoff, ND 58430 701-848-6443
Kevin Bender, Supervisor 1013 20th Ave NE - Goodrich, ND 58444 701-884-2417
Emily Stroh, Supervisor 593 Main St E - McClusky, ND 58463 701-426-8914
Amanda Isaak, Supervisor* 2611 14th Ave NE - Anamoose, ND 58710 701-465-7279
Kody Faul, Supervisor* 1420 9th Ave NE - McClusky, ND 58463 701-509-0934

Advisory to the District
Sarah Crimmins, Ext Agent PO Box 439 - McClusky, ND 58463 701-363-2242
Branden Bott, NRCS DC PO Box 346 - McClusky, ND 58463 701-363-2252

District Staff
Darci Gahner, District Mgr PO Box 346 - McClusky, ND 58463 701-363-9140



SIOUX COUNTY - AREA IV

CEDAR SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PO Box 47

Selfridge ND 58568-0047

Phone: 701-422-3332, Ext 3

District Board

Kelly Froelich, Supervisor
Jeremy Maher, Supervisor
Frank Tomac, Supervisor
Mitch Dix, Supervisor*
John Schmidt, Supervisor*

Advisory to the District
Nathaniel Brown, Ext Agent
Bruz Van Dusen, NRCS DC

District Staff

Susan Koch, District Mgr
Glen Bahm, District Tech

STUTSMAN COUNTY - AREA IV

STUTSMAN COUNTY SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

1301 Business Loop E
Jamestown ND 58401-5946
Phone: 701-252-2521

District Board

Robert Hess, Supervisor
Gloria Jones, Supervisor*
Bernie Wanzek, Supervisor
Cody Kreft, Supervisor*
Bob Martin, Supervisor

Advisory to the District
Alicia Harstad, Ext Agent
Darin Hirschkorn, NRCS DC

District Staff

Regina Olson, District Mgr
Dustin Krueger, 319 Coordinator
Cody Hoggarth, Farm Bill Spec
Kade Thompson, District Tech

* Appointed Supervisor

Chair: Kelly Froelich

2804 87th St - Selfridge, ND 58568

9384 62nd Ave SW - Morristown SD 57645
9999 57 th Ave SW - Watauga, SD 57660
6793 100th St SW - Morristown SD 57645
1510 Hwy 24 - Solen, ND 58570

PO Box 47 - Selfridge, ND 58568
PO Box 47 - Selfridge, ND 58568

PO Box 47 - Selfridge, ND 58568
PO Box 47 - Selfridge, ND 58568

Chair: Robert Hess

53227 71st Ave - Jud, ND 58454

3863 77th Ave SE - Jamestown ND 58401
1363 Hwy 20 - Courtney, ND 58426

4767 51st Ave SE - Streeter, ND 58483
606 4th Ave SE - Jamestown ND 58401

502 10th Ave SE - Jamestown ND 58401
1301 Business Loop E - Jamestown ND 58401

1301 Business Loop E - Jamestown ND 58401
1301 Business Loop E - Jamestown ND 58401
1301 Business Loop E - Jamestown ND 58401
1301 Business Loop E - Jamestown ND 58401

701-422-3636
701-522-3696
701-522-3430
701-522-3219
701-445-3451

701-854-3412
701-422-3332

701-422-3332
701-422-3332

701-463-6320
701-252-0362
701-435-2707
701-424-3329
701-252-7485

701-252-9030
701-252-2521

701-252-2521
701-252-2521
701-252-2521
701-252-2521



























